
IRB Drivers Course Outline May 2023  

 

DAY  DATE TIME  TASK  
Week 1    

Tuesday  2/05/23 6.30pm Course introductions, driving videos  

Saturday  6/05/23 7.30am  Revision of IRB equip, boat setup, basic driving 
skills  

    

Week 2    

Tuesday  9/05/23 6.30pm Training Manual chapters 1 to 3 and quiz  

Saturday  13/05/2023 7.30am  Launching IRB and through surf, driving skills  

    

Week 3    

Tuesday  9/05/23 6.30pm Training Manual chapters 4 to 6 and quiz  

Saturday  16/05/2023 7.30am  Driving through surf, driving skills, parallel 
running   

    

Week 4    

Tuesday  16/05/23 6.30pm Training Manual chapters 7, appendices and quiz  

Saturday  20/05/2023 7.30am  Driving through surf, driving skills, solo driving    

    

Week 5    

Tuesday  23/05/23 6.30pm Skippers Ticket (if required) and review  

Saturday  27/05/2023 7.30am  Open and broken water rescues   

    

Week 6    

Saturday  03/06/2023 7.30am  Unconscious patient / rescue and carries 

    

Week 7    

Saturday  10/06/2023 7.30am  Advanced rescue operations and IRB 
emergencies    

    

Week 8    

Saturday  17/06/2023 7.30am  Towing and Revision  

    

Week 9    

Saturday  24/06/2023 7.30am  Spare session if required  

    

Assessment     

Saturday  01/07/2023 7.30am Assessment  

 

Note 1: Attendance is required at 80% of all sessions. 

Note 2: Physical activities will be required, including lifting. 



Note3: Bronze Medallion is a prerequisite with Signals and resuscitation activities required. 


